Andrews - D6 - 02/11/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

(62 B - N ¢ B \V)

Place

Place

(62 B - N ¢° B \V)

Place

Place

Name
Luian, Leo

Galindo, Tony Carlos

Name
Simental, Dieao
Florez, Joe R
Luian, Leo

Galindo, Tony Carlos

Name

Fonseca, Manuel
Urias, Mario
Montana, Saul
Cervantes, Rene

Name
Giesbrecht, Phillip
Mendoza, Adolfo
Gonzales, Baltazar
Cervantes, Rene
Dickerson, Colby
Townsend, Caleb
Fonseca, Manuel
Urias, Mario
Wilkerson, Jason
Cranfill, D J

Name
Giesbrecht, Phillip
Arreola, Leo
Montana, Saul
Jones, Tom

Name

Montana, Saul
Cervantes, Rene
Ornelas, Luis F
Mendoza, Adolfo
Marta, Mario Jr
Marta, Daniel
Fonseca, Manuel
Acosta, Elias
Pinson, Earl
Acosta, Elias

Name
Johnson, Doua E
Acosta, Elias

Name
Johnson, Doua E
Vinson, Mark

Bedinner Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.76

Heeler

Beainner Averaae / 48 Teams

Position Time

Header 22.04 On?2
Heeler

Header 6.76 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time/ 126 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.3
Heeler

Header 8.99
Heeler

#1.0 Averaae / 126 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.9
Heeler

Header 36.52
Heeler

Header 37.41
Heeler

Header 38.97
Heeler

Header 4471
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time/ 135 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.26
Heeler

Header 7.51
Heeler

#1.5 Averaae / 135 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.02
Heeler

Header 51.3
Heeler

Header 51.9
Heeler

Header 52
Heeler

Header 70.75
Heeler

40+ Fast Time/ 18 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.12
Heeler
40+ Average / 18 Teams
Position Time
Header 43.66
Heeler

Earninas
$165.00
$165.00

Earninas
$400.00
$400.00
$270.00
$270.00

Earninas
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earninas
$525.00
$525.00
$440.00
$440.00
$350.00
$350.00
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earninas
$280.00
$280.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earninas
$565.00
$565.00
$470.00
$470.00
$375.00
$375.00
$280.00
$280.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earninas
$60.00
$60.00

Earninas
$255.00
$255.00



Andrews - D6 - 02/11/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Maaallanes. Edaar
Acosta, Elias
Cervantes. Junior
Cundiff, Jason

Name

Espinoza. Octavio
Montana, Saul
Gonzales, Baltazar
Marta, Mario Jr
Cervantes, Biby
Cundiff, Jason
Gonzales, Baltazar

Galindo, Tony Carlos

Espinoza, Octavio
Mendoza, Adolfo

Name

Hooker, Todd
Kennedy, Bubba
Gibson, Charlie
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Montana, Saul
Acosta, Elias
Cervantes, Biby
Acosta, Elias
Maaallanes. Edaar
Alvarado. Chonao

Name
Alvarado. Omar
Alvarado, Chonao

Name

Cervantes. Junior
Alvarado. Chonao
Anderson, Cody R
Loasdon, Kvle

Name
Wilson, Brandon
Loasdon, Kvle

Name
Wilson, Brandon
Loasdon, Kvle

#2.0 Fast Time /111 Teams

Position Time
Header 717
Heeler
Header 7.31
Heeler
#2.0 Averaage / 111 Teams
Position Time
Header 38.09
Heeler
Header 44 .61
Heeler
Header 44 .92
Heeler
Header 45.72
Heeler
Header 52.23
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /66 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.77
Heeler

Header 7.41
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 66 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.34
Heeler

Header 43.94
Heeler

Header 45.55
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /32 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.12

Heeler

#3.5 Averaage / 32 Teams

Position Time

Header 37.94

Heeler

Header 37.94

Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /9 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.94
Heeler

#4.5 Averaage / 9 Teams
Position Time
Header 1519 On?2
Heeler

Earninas
$230.00
$230.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earninas
$465.00
$465.00
$385.00
$385.00
$310.00
$310.00
$235.00
$235.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earninas
$135.00
$135.00

$95.00
$95.00

Earninas
$460.00
$460.00
$275.00
$275.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earninas
$110.00
$110.00

Earninas
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

Earninas
$30.00
$30.00

Earninas
$130.00
$130.00



